Classic WBS Layout

As-Built

Activity ID

I Activity Name

60-016-(96)-1 Sacremento Wash
60-016-(96)-1.1 Traffic Control and Protection

A1010
A1020
A1030
A1300

A1040
A1050
A1060
A1070
A1080
A1090
A1100
Al110
Al1120
Al1130
Al1140
A1150
A1175

A1180
A1190
A1200
A1210
A1220
A1230
A1240

60-016-(96)-1.3 Bridge

60-016-(96)-1.4 Equipment and Materials

Close Oatman-Topock Highway
Remove TCB

Temp Stripe

Reset Barrier and Attenuators
Open Oatman -Topock Highway

60-016-(96)-1.2 Roadway and Scour Protection

Channel Cut
Toe Down & Rip Rap (S)

Toe Down & Rip Rap (N)

Under Bridge Drainage

Roadway Excavation (S)

Roadway Excavation (N)

P/F ABC (S) ( DBE Hoque)

P/F ABC (N) (DBE Hoque)

AC Pave (S) (DBE Hoque)

AC Pave (N) (DBE Hoque)

P/F ABC Near Bridge (S) (DBE Hoque)
P/F ABC Near Bridge (N) (DBE Hoque)
Select Bridge Backfill

Erect & Grout Abutment 1 (Southwest Industrial Rigging)

Erect & Grout Abutment 2 (Southwest Industrial Rigging)
Erect Deck Units & Diaphragm (Southwest Industrial Rigging)
Set Backwalls & Grout

F/P Ded Unit Closures (DBE Paradise Rebar)
Closure Cure (DBE Hoque)

Set & Grout Approach & Moment Slabs (S to N)
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100%
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Start

13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17

13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
15-Mar-17
15-Mar-17
15-Mar-17
15-Mar-17
14-Mar-17

13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
15-Mar-17

[ Finish Mon Mar 13

Tue Mar 14

Wed Mar 15 Thr Mar 16
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Close Oatman-Topock Highway
13-Mar-17 Remove TCB
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17

16-Mar-17

Temp Stripe

13-Mar-17 Channel Cut
13-Mar-17
13-Mar-17

13-Mar-17

13-Mar-17 ; Roadway Excavatior]
13-Mar-17

Toe Down & Rip Rap (S)

Toe Down & Rip Rap (N)
Under Bridge Drainage
(S)

Roadway Excavation (N)

14-Mar-17 .

14-Mar-17
15-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
15-Mar-17
15-Mar-17
15-Mar-17

14-Mar-17

] P/FABC (S) ( DBE Hoque)

W 16-Mar-17, 60-016-(96)-1]

AC Pave (N) (DBE Hoqu
P/F ABC Nea{ Bridge (S) (DBE Hoque)

idge Backfill

14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
15-Mar-17
15-Mar-17

ing)
ing)

ial Rigging)

Unit Closureg (DBE Paradise Rebar)
Closure Cure](DBE Hoque)
i Set & Grout Approach & Moment Slabs (S to N)

¥ 15-Mar-17, 60-016-(96)-1.3 Bridge

- -] (8
A1260 Stage Bridge Units within Closure (Green Fuel Technologies) 0%  13-Mar-17 13-Mar-17 Stage Bridge Units wlthm Closurej(Green Fuel Technologie$) i
A1270 Erect Cranes (Southwest Industrial Rigging) 11 6 0% | 13-Mar-17 13-Mar-17 Erect Cranes (Southvjest Industrial Rigging) i
A1280 Cycle Deck Units (Green Fuel Technologies) 7 1 0%  14-Mar-17 14-Mar-17 =0 Cycle Deck Units ([Green Fuel 'Iéchndogiq';)
A1290 De-Mobe Cranes (Southwest Industrial Rigging) 1 4 0% | 14-Mar-17 | 14-Mar-17 LA "De- Mobe Cranes (Southwest Industrial Rigging)
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